To use this product properly and safely, be sure to read the instruction manual carefully before use.
If you have any questions, please contact your dealer or Adrec Corp.
Digital Production Wrench
DPW SERIES
Instruction Manual
Ver. 12.3. (April, 2022)
－ 1 －
DPW

Reference
Refer to the separate "PC Software Instruction Manual" for details on how to save the
internal data.
Waiting for wireless communication <ACK>
－ 12 －
DPW
5-3 Torque data setting range by model/unit
*In the case of micro torque setting, the accuracy may deviate from the guaranteed accuracy between the minimum
setting value and the guaranteed accuracy value.
*In the case of micro torque setting, the accuracy may deviate from the guaranteed accuracy between the minimum
setting value and the guaranteed accuracy value.
*In the case of micro torque setting, the accuracy may deviate from the guaranteed accuracy between the minimum
setting value and the guaranteed accuracy value.
      Unit: N-m
Model Lower limit Upper limit Model Lower limit Upper limit
DPW-10 1.00 10.0 DPW-100 10.0 100.0
DPW-25 2.50 25.0 DPW-200 20.0 200.0
DPW-50 5.00 50.0 DPW-300 30.0 300.0
      Unit: lbf・in
Model Lower limit Upper limit Model Lower limit Upper limit
DPW-88i 8.80 88.00 DPW-880i 88.0 880.0
DPW-220i 22.0 220.0 DPW-1800i 180 1800

W
[mm]
Handle
length
L2 [mm]
Max.
thickness
H [mm]
DPW10 1.00~10 0.01 40.5 247 324
45.0 85.0 34.0
0.39
DPW25 2.50~25 0.01 99.2 252 333 0.39
DPW50 5.00~50 0.01 173.0 289 375
430 53.5 95.0 34.0
0.52
DPW100 10.0~100 0.1 294.1 340 430 0.64
DPW200 20.0~200 0.1 542.0 369 573
58.0
105.0 38.0
1.12
DPW300 30.0~300 0.1 461.5 650 766 1.40
DPW400 40~400 0.1 442.5 904 1015 39.0 2.45
DPW600 60~600 0.1 545.5 1100 1220 45.9 3.64
DPW850 85~850 0.1 566.7 1500 1620 55.0 6.26
*Weight excluding replacement head
Ratchet head
Model
Square